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NATIVE NAME:ENERGY SYSTEMS INC
DOC LOG ID: 67579 CHAZ ID:FLR000208496
CITY: LUTZ COUNTY: HILLSBOROUGH

View email records

LIHWG Email Template LJRMH Email Templates J Notification Approvals JRMH Approvals

Document Types

Document Type Primary Type Discontinued On
HWG Y
RMH N

Email Addresses

Affiliation-ID Interest Type Email Native ID Native Name
383401 HWR EnergySystemsInc@yahoo.com FLR000208496 Energy Systems Inc
383504 MP energysystemsinc@yahoo.com FLR000208496 Energy Systems Inc

Processes
Document Type Process Date Author Delete
HWG Logged 02/05/2021 SIMMONS_JLS x
HWG Post Stamp 07/09/2021 HORLICK_S x
HWG Completeness Review 07/09/2021 HORLICK_S x
HWG Ready for Data Entry 07/09/2021 HORLICK_S x
HWG Data Entry Completed 07/09/2021 HORLICK_S x
HWG Final Review 07/09/2021 HORLICK_S *
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Document
Type

General
Comment

RMH

RMH

Date

02/05/2021

02/16/2021

Notification Letter Emailed

Booked into Oculus "-3?‘}(%-‘

Logged

Completeness Review

Waiting for information
Completeness Review
Ready for Data Entry

Data Entry Completed

Final Review

Notification Letter Emailed

Booked into Oculus @;{%‘

Notification has an original signature.

07/09/2021

07/09/2021

02/05/2021

02/08/2021

02/16/2021

03/01/2021

03/01/2021

03/01/2021

03/01/2021

03/01/2021

03/02/2021

Comment

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

SIMMONS_JLS

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

Email sent to Edgar Santillan: Please complete page 4, the highlighted Item
12. C., of the 8700-12FL Florida Notification of Regulated Waste Activity.
Since this is not a signature page you may email the corrected page back to
me. Let me know if you have any questions or comments. Thanks
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Author

SIMMONS_JLS

HORLICK_S

03/01/2021 Proceeding with information on file, since nothing was marked on 8700_12FL HORLICK_S
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